St Britius Church, Brize Norton

Hymns for Sunday morning services (Jan - May 2018)

Hymns 14 January- 6 May 2018

Sunday 14 January 94 Come let us join our cheerful songs
2nd Sunday of Epiphany 235 I the Lord of sea and sky
sax 500 There is a Redeemer
309 Lord enthroned in Heavenly splendour
Sunday 21 January 193 Hail to the Lord’s anointed CD Red 3 Tr 12
3rd Sunday of Epiphany 13 All hail the power of Jesus’ name Red1Tr5
CD 432 Rejoice the Lord is King Red 6 Tr 9
26 Alleluia sing to Jesus Red 1Tr3
Sunday 28 January 46 At the name of Jesus
4th Sunday f Epiphany 133 Firmly I believe, and truly
Linden 53 Be still
508 This is the day
Sunday 4 February 317 Shine Jesus shine
Candlemas (153) The Christingle song
Christingle Service 510 This little light of mine
sax 206 He’s got the whole world in his hand
Sunday 11 February 82 Christ whose glory fills the skies
Sunday next before Lent 467 Tell out my soul
sax 172 God is working His purpose out
499 There is a green hill
Sunday 18 February 401 On Jordan’s bank the Baptist’s cry
1st Sunday of Lent 145 Forty days and forty nights
sax 39 As the deer pants
293 Lead us Heavenly Father, lead us
Sunday 25 February 349 New every morning is the love
Second Sunday of Lent 55 Be thou my guardian and my guide
Linden 362 O, for a thousand tongues to sing
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Sunday 4 March 15 All my hope on God is founded
3rd Sunday of Lent 318 Lord thy word abideth
sax 77 Christ is our cornerstone
56 Be thou my vision
Sunday 11 March 269 Jesus good above all other
4th Sunday of Lent 505 Think of a world without any flowers
Mothering Sunday 137 For the beauty of the earth
sax 153 Give me joy in my heart
Sunday 18 March 372 O Jesus I have promised
Fifth Sunday of Lent 148 The Servant King
sax 220 How sweet the name of Jesus sounds
346 My song is love unknown
Sunday 25 March 435 Ride on ride on in majesty
Palm Sunday 11 All Glory Laud and Honour
Linden 237 I will sing the wondrous story
513 Thou didst leave thy throne
Sunday 1 April 267 Jesus Christ is risen today
Easter Sunday 480 The head that once was crowned with thorns
sax 324 Love’s redeeming work is done
503 Thine be the glory
Sunday 8 April 522 To God be the glory
Second Sunday of Easter 62 Blessed assurance
sax 494 The spirit lives to set us free
532 We have a Gospel to proclaim
Sunday 15 April 103 Crown him with many crowns Red 2 Tr 16
Third Sunday of Easter 362 O for a thousand tongues to sing Red 5 Tr 10
CDs 120 Father hear the prayer we offer Red 2 Tr 21
99 Come ye faithful, raise the anthem Red 2 Tr 14
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Sunday 22 April 484 The King of love my shepherd it
Fourth Sunday of Easter 298 Let there be love
Linden 325 Loving Shepherd of Thy sheep
422 Praise my soul the King of Heaven
Sunday 29 April 321 Love Divine Red 4 Tr 19
Fifth Sunday of Easter 67 Bread of Heaven Red 2 Tr 2
CD 169 God is love Pink 2 Tr 14
499 There is a green hill Pink 6 Tr 10
Sunday 6 May 90 Come down, O love divine Red 2 Tr 12
Sixth Sunday of Easter 235 I the Lord of sea and sky Red 3 Tr 23
CDs 246 In Heavenly love abiding Red 3 Tr 22
405 One more step along the world I go  Pink 5 Tr 16




